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HRES 621
Reaffirming the commitment of the House of Representatives to the First Amendment to the Constitution and
the vital freedom of speech protections it provides for Americans.

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Civil Rights and Liberties, Minority Issues
Introduced: Jun 11, 2014
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on the Constitution and Civil Justice.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on the Constitution and Civil Justice.  (Jul 21, 2014) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-resolution/621 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Scalise, Steve [R-LA-1] 
Party: Republican   •   State: LA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (33 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Poe, Ted [R-TX-2] R · TX Jun 11, 2014

Rep. Barr, Andy [R-KY-6] R · KY Jun 12, 2014

Rep. Barton, Joe [R-TX-6] R · TX Jun 12, 2014

Rep. Flores, Bill [R-TX-17] R · TX Jun 12, 2014

Rep. Gohmert, Louie [R-TX-1] R · TX Jun 12, 2014

Rep. Gosar, Paul A. [R-AZ-4] R · AZ Jun 12, 2014

Rep. Pittenger, Robert [R-NC-9] R · NC Jun 12, 2014

Rep. Pitts, Joseph R. [R-PA-16] R · PA Jun 12, 2014

Rep. Roe, David P. [R-TN-1] R · TN Jun 12, 2014

Rep. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN-7] R · TN Jun 17, 2014

Rep. King, Steve [R-IA-4] R · IA Jun 17, 2014

Rep. McClintock, Tom [R-CA-4] R · CA Jun 17, 2014

Rep. Sessions, Pete [R-TX-32] R · TX Jun 17, 2014

Rep. Stockman, Steve [R-TX-36] R · TX Jun 17, 2014

Rep. Williams, Roger [R-TX-25] R · TX Jun 17, 2014

Rep. Cole, Tom [R-OK-4] R · OK Jun 18, 2014

Rep. Jordan, Jim [R-OH-4] R · OH Jun 18, 2014

Rep. Latta, Robert E. [R-OH-5] R · OH Jun 18, 2014

Rep. Nunnelee, Alan [R-MS-1] R · MS Jun 18, 2014

Rep. Salmon, Matt [R-AZ-5] R · AZ Jun 18, 2014

Rep. Hensarling, Jeb [R-TX-5] R · TX Jun 19, 2014

Rep. Johnson, Bill [R-OH-6] R · OH Jun 20, 2014

Rep. Lummis, Cynthia M. [R-WY-At Large] R · WY Jun 20, 2014

Rep. Pompeo, Mike [R-KS-4] R · KS Jun 20, 2014

Rep. Weber, Randy K., Sr. [R-TX-14] R · TX Jun 23, 2014

Rep. Davis, Rodney [R-IL-13] R · IL Jun 24, 2014

Rep. Forbes, J. Randy [R-VA-4] R · VA Jun 24, 2014

Rep. Lankford, James [R-OK-5] R · OK Jun 26, 2014

Rep. Duncan, Jeff [R-SC-3] R · SC Jul 3, 2014

Rep. Fleming, John [R-LA-4] R · LA Jul 8, 2014

Rep. Neugebauer, Randy [R-TX-19] R · TX Jul 8, 2014

Rep. Griffin, Tim [R-AR-2] R · AR Jul 10, 2014

Rep. Pearce, Stevan [R-NM-2] R · NM Jul 23, 2014

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred to Jul 21, 2014

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Civil Rights and Liberties, Minority Issues
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Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jun 11, 2014) 

Reaffirms the commitment of the House of Representatives to the First Amendment to the Constitution, as written, and

the protections it affords to the American people that are vital to the nation's democracy.

Actions Timeline

Jul 21, 2014: Referred to the Subcommittee on the Constitution and Civil Justice.
Jun 11, 2014: Introduced in House
Jun 11, 2014: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
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